Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &

Buyer:

Ultra Liquors (Matatiele) (EFT AD)
Unit A cnr Green & Station Rds

Matatiele 4700

Requested Date:

_._n_.m.n.r. :E....w,m._u.. .

140400
150202
101500
101253
161104
270501
101456

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1of2

Country Club Estate, 21 Wood|ands Drive
Woodmead, Sandion, GAUTENG, 2191

Phane: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620

Reg No: 1994700422607

Vat Na: 45670144973

©2024-10:09

Ve
and

Consignee:

Ultra Liquors (Matatiele) (EFT AD}
Unit A enr Green & Station Rds
Matatiele 4700

lkhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd

Buyer's VAT: 4720105826

Customer PO: Peak Season 2024

" Description vom
Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 33.0000 CA
Chivas Regal Whisky 12¥0 6x750ml 21.1667 CA
Jameson Standard 750m| 12x750m| 43% 16.6667 CA
Jameson Select Reserve 12x750m| 43% Naked 19.0000 CA
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 14.0000 CA
Martell V5 12x750ml 40% 42.8333 EA
Jameson Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 26.6667 EA

Tax Involce

oy
3.00

2.00
15.00
8.00
2.00
2,00
2.00

L R ECEIVE

oate: L o\ gy 8 |

GRv:__ [ REC: !

Citibank ZAR
s44s%45073

b

15t CHECK: ___ 2nd CHECK:

IKHWEZI FOODS (PTY) LTD
ULTRA LIQUORS MATATIELE

SOUTH AFRICA

Iy

Currency:

 unielling price

233.89
361.24
319.35
445.88
399.63
414.75
382.10

Name:
Signature:
Date:

*
®
L]

=

Doc No: 1513311

Date: - 2024-10-05

Customer: 70211

Branch / Plant: . KZND

qumwo:mm LL: : Ref:1725

Order No: . 1382903 50

Liquor License: | ECP/20435

.v.m<3m..-__.n ._”m:._.....“. | M._“m,_“u\wnmw delivery
Dhsount VAT TotalAmount

-33.00 1,084.81 7,232.04
-21.17 612.13 4,080.88
-16.67 8,172.45 54,482.99
-19.00 6,204.67 41,264.48
-14.00 694.13 4,627.56
-42.83 111.57 743.83
-26.67

w.m.woz,mm_.._a mo........m. o.q.qu m: .rm._i: 3 ncﬁoamq ;

106.63
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Orive
Waoodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2151

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: Q11 802 0620

Reg No: 1954/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer; ! Ikhwezi Foods (Pty) Ltd
Ultra Liquors (Matatiele) (EFT AD)

Unit A ¢nr Green & Station Rds

Matatiele 4700

Requested cm_..nm"  2024-10-09 wﬁ».oa erPO:
Item number -  Description
Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *FEEEEFRO23
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 2 of 2

Tax Involce

Consignee:

Ultra Liquors {Matatiele) (EFT AD)
Unit A cnr Green & Station Rds
Matatiele 4700

Buyer's VAT: 4720105826

Peak Season 2024

Currency: | ZAR

UM aw

Date:

Signature:

Dac No:

© 1513311
Date: | 2024-10-09
Customer; 70211
Brancth /Plant: | KZND
Warehouse LL: | Ref: 1725
Order No: © 1382903 50
Liquor Lcense; . ECP/20435
: "¢ EFT after delive
PO
T | e
16,986.39 130,229.05
cobTotal 126,973.31

* Reseied in good ardr on bealf f ustomer




